
Union Local Transportation Department
2023 - 2024

Bus #21 AM/PM Routes Schedule

Driver: Sonya Logan

AM High School/Junior High Route
6:00 Leave bus garage
6:11 Garrett Rd
6:16 Old SR 147
6:17 North Johnson Rd.
6:27 Old SR 147
6:29 Patterson Rd.
6:32 Woody's
6:35 Old SR 147
6:37 Maple Ave./Gail Ave.
6:38 N. Main St.
6:40 Oak St./Brown Rd.
6:47 Spruce (Rice/ Mc Kinley)
6:48 Depot St./Lake St.
6:50 Virginia St.
6:56 Badgersburg Rd. (Mt. Olivett)
7:02 SR 40
7:15 School

AM Elementary Route
7:35 Leave bus garage
7:40 Old SR 147
7:45 Patterson Road
7:47 Woody's
7:48 Maple Ave. /Gail Ave.
7:50 North Main St.
7:53 Oak St./ Brown Rd.
8:05 Spruce St./ Rice Ave/ McKinley Ave.
8:06 Depot St./ Lake St.
8:09 Virginia St.
8:10 Maple Ave.
8:15 Glenwood Village
8:20 SR 40
8:30 ES

PM High School/Junior High Route
2:20 Leave HS
2:27 Havenwood Dr./ SR 149
2:38 SR 40
2:45 Badgersburg
2:50 Maple/Gail Ave.
2:51 Virginia St.
2:53 Lake/Depot St.
2:58 Spruce St.
3:02 Oak/Brown St.
3:11 N. Main St.
3:13 Old SR 147
3:15 Patterson Rd.
3:17 SR 147 (Barn-Beth Rd)
3:18 Woody’s
3:22 N. Johnson Rd.
3:32 Badgersburg/Garrett Rd.
3:42 Return to ES

PM Elementary Route
3:45 Leave ES
3:50 Glenwood Village
3:52 Maple Ave.
3:54 Old SR 147
3:56 N. Johnson Rd.
3:59 Patterson Rd.
4:01 Woody’s
4:03 Virginia St.
4:04 Lake St.
4:06 Depot St.
4:08 Spruce St./ Rice Ave/ McKinley Ave.
4:09 Oak St./ Brown Rd.
4:21 State Rt 147
4:30 Bus Garage


